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Rohana Sham

Currently an Assistant Professor from the Faculty of
Business Management, UCSI University. She holds
a Ph.D. in Urban and Regional Planning, focusing
on transportation planning. She had completed her
Masters of Science in Business Administration
specializing in Transportation and Planning and
held a degree in Chartered Institute of Logistics and
Transport (U.K.).

She is actively involved in several government grants and research consultancy
projects involving public transport fare rate model, public transport master plan
Malaysia, drone operation, environment, and transportation. Her research areas
include transport safety, green transport, supply chain, urban transport road
network, environment, and travel behavior and infrastructure.

Currently, she had devoted to the area of refuse management with the
application of blockchain as the lead researcher of the Fundamental Research
Grant Scheme from the Ministry of Higher Education Malaysia, also the co-
researcher in Digital Supply Chain in Oil and Gas in Malaysia with a fundamental
research grant from the same body. Being a Certified Micro Business Advisor
and Certified Blockchain Technologist, she has contributed positively to
developing young researchers through her supervision from both undergraduate
and postgraduate students through her seven grants. She is also actively
involved as a drone consultant for the Medical Delivery in Rural area in most
rural area hospitals with the project funded by Malaysian Standard Forum
Technical Berhad (MSFTB) and Malaysian Communications and Multimedia
Commission (MCMC).

She has participated in various international, and national innovation
competitions with almost 40 medals won and was awarded a world inventor
award from Korea. Having a passion for teaching transportation and logistics
environment, she authored six books about logistics and transport. One was
published under Oxford University Press and actively published papers in
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Scopus and WOS index journals. Her most recent completed project includes
blockchain mechanisms in a refuse management system. The project would
assist in improving the current refuse management system among household
refuse items.

Selected list of publications under Environmental Research

Sham,R, Mohammad, I., Csabai, D., & Mohammad, N. M. N. (2021). Ecovillages, Environment and Sustainability
Practice. Environment-Behaviour Proceedings Journal, 6(17), 243-249.

Sham, R., Hussin, A.A.A,, Abdamia, N., Musa, O., Rasi, R.Z. Blockchain Technology Application in A Refuse
Management System. 2020 2nd International Conference on Computer and Information Sciences, ICCIS 2020.

Sham, R., Wahab, S.N., Anuar, M.M., Hong, T.W., Tan, Y.J. Safety indicator for taxi users in urban area. International
Journal of Supply Chain Management, 2019, 8(2), pp. 1035-1041

Sham, R., Shah, M.Z., Ismail, H.N. A travel safety model for women commuters. Jurnal Teknologi, 2016, 78(4), pp.
19-26.

Sham, R., Omar, N., & Amat, D. W. (2012). Hot spot urban crime area for woman travellers. Procedia-Social and
Behavioral Sciences, 68, 417-426.

Sham, R., Wahab, S. N., & Hussin, A. A. A. (2018). Smart trolley apps: a solution to reduce picking error. International
Journal of Supply Chain Management, 7(5), 294-302.

Sham, R., Rasi, R. Z., Abdamia, N., Mohamed, S., & Bibi, T. T. (2017, August). Halal logistics implementation in
Malaysia: a practical view. In IOP Conference Series: Materials Science and Engineering (Vol. 226, No. 1, p. 012040).
|OP Publishing.

Sham, R., Samsudin, N., & Rahman, K. (2013). Managing public transport service operation in reducing travel fear
factor. Procedia-Social and Behavioral Sciences, 101, 338-344.

Sham, R., Soltani, S. H. K., Sham, M., & Mohamed, S. (2012). Travel safety fear factor among vulnerable group of
travelers: the urban scenario. Procedia-Social and Behavioral Sciences, 50, 1033-1042.

Sham, R., Hamid, H. A., & Noah, R. M. (2013). Routine Activities and Crime in the City: Cases of working women.
Procedia-Social and Behavioral Sciences, 101, 345-353.

Sham, R., Abdamia, N., Amat, D. W., & Yatim, N. H. M. (2020). Understanding a Pedestrian Needs: Cases of
metropolitan area. Asian Journal of Behavioural Studies, 5(18), 69-77.

Sham, R., Hussein, M. Z. S. M., & Ismail, H. N. (2013). A review of social structure, crime and quality of life as women
travelers in Malaysian Cities. Procedia-Social and Behavioral Sciences, 101, 307-317.

Sham, R., Omar, N., & Amat, D. W. (2013). Women and crime in central business district area. Journal of Asian
Behavioural Studies, 3(11), 1-12.

Sham, R., Hussein, M. Z. S. M., & Ismail, H. N. (2013). A dilemma of crime and safety issues among vulnerable
Travellers in Malaysian Urban environment. Procedia-Social and Behavioral Sciences, 105, 498-50

Vikaliana, R., Rasi, R. Z. R. M., Pujawan, I. N., & Sham, R. (2020). The Application of Blockchain Technology In
Agribusiness Supply Chain Management In Indonesia. Solid State Technology, 63(6), 16522-16533.

rohana@ucsiuniversity.edu.my
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AQolL2021Langkawilsland, Malaysia, 15-16 Dec 2021

Assoc. Prof. TPr Gs. Dr Halmi Zainol

Faculty of Architecture, Planning and Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Perak, Malaysia
halmi461@uitm.edu.my

AcE-Bs2021 KotaBah[u m, Malaysia, 28-29 Jul 2021

Prof., Dr. Hasanuddin Lamit

Landscape Architecture Department,

Universiti Teknologi Malaysia, Skudai, Johor, Malaysia
b-hasanuddin@utm.my

ASLI AicQoL2021BukitTinggi, Malaysia, 17-18 Mar 2021

Prof., Dr. Maria Chiara Tosi

Head of the Research Cluster CityLab. Urban Design Department,
luav University of Venice, Italy

mariachiara.tosi@iuav.it
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AIVI_ECE;E_S-Z, 2020ShahAlam, Malaysia, 2"d Series, 02-03 Dec 2020

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Lobna A. Mostafa

Urban and Community Design in Faculty of Fine Arts, Menia University
Egypt

Vice-Dean of College of Architectural Engineering and Digital Design,
Dar Al-Uloom University, Riyadh, KSA,

lobna.m@dau.edu.sa

AIVECE-BS-1, 2020ShahAlam, Malaysia, 1st Series, 24-25 Jun 2020

sl

Assoc. Prof. Dr Juneman Abraham
Psychology Department, Faculty of Humanities,
Bina Nusantara University, Jakarta,

Indonesia

juneman@binus.ac.id

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Nor Zalina Harun

Institute of the Malay World and Civilisation (ATMA),
National University of Malaysia Selangor,

Malaysia

nzalina@ukm.edu.my
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AcE-Bs2019Langkawilsland, Malaysia, 18-19 Dec 2019

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Hazreena Hussein
Department of Architecture,
University of Malaya, Kuala Lumpur,
Malaysia

reenalambina@um.edu.my

Lisbon-Malacca Twin Conf 2019/20: AicE-Bs2019Lisbon, 03-04 Jul 2019

Prof. Dr. Jodo Pedro Teixeira de Abreu Costa
Faculty of Architecture,
University of Lisbon,Lisbon,
Portugal
joao.pedro.costa@sapo.pt

ASLI AicQoL2019Bali, Indonesia, 16-17 Feb 2019

Dr. Ir. R. Siti Rukayah MT
Faculty of Engineering
Diponegoro University Semarang,
Indonesia

tututrsiti68@gmail.com
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ASLI AQolL2018lIstanbul, Turkey 03-06 Nov 2018
’ P

Prof. Dr. Gigdem Polatoglu

School of Architecture,

Yildiz Technical University, Istanbul,
. Turkey

baytin@yildiz.edu.tr

Emer. Prof. Dr. Ar. Bryan Lawson
School of Architecture,

The University of Sheffield, Sheffield,
United Kingdom
b.lawson@sheffield.ac.uk

Prof. Dr. Dasimah Omar
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
- Universiti Teknologi MARA,Shah Alam,
Malaysia
. dasimah629@uitm.edu.my
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Prof. Dr. Shenglin Elijah Chang
School of Architecture,

National Taiwan University Taipei,
Taiwan

\ shenglin@ntu.edu.tw

ASLI AQoL2017Kuching, Malaysia, 14-16 Oct 2017

- Assoc. Prof. Dr. Hazlina Hamdan

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying, Universiti Teknologi
MARA. Puncak Alam,

Malaysia

hazlina594@uitm.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Karim Hadjri

School of Architecture,
University of Sheffield, Sheffield,
United Kingdom
k.hadjri@sheffield.ac.uk
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ASLI AicQoL2017Bangkok, Thailand, 25-27 Feb 2017

Assoc. Prof, Dr. Ismail Samsuddin

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Perak,

Malaysia

ismai587@uitm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Panit Pujinda
Faculty of Architecture
Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok,
Thailand

pujinda@gmail.com

Ar. John Brennan

Advanced Sustainable Design Program,
University of Edinburgh, Edinburgh,
United Kingdom
John.Brennan@ed.ac.uk
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Assoc. Prof., Dr. Masran Saruwono

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

masran697@uitm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Rasha Mahmoud El Zeiny
Faculty of Fine Arts Minia

University, Minia,

Egypt

relzainy@mu.edu.eg

Emer. Prof. Dato' Dr. Ibrahim Ahmad Bajunid
Management, Education Social Sciences, INTI- Laureate
International Universities,

Malaysia

iabajunid@hotmail.com
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-~ Asst. Prof., Dr. Jin-Yung Wu
/\b Dept.t of Atmospheric Sciences,
: / National Taiwan University, Taipei,
/\v - Taiwan
jinyungwu@gmail.com

Dr. Kate Bishop

Faculty of Built Environment,

® University of New South Wales,
Australia

kbishop@bigpond.com

Prof. Dr. Wannasilpa Peerapun
Fac. Of Architecture,
Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok,
\ A )

. Thailand
Wannasilpa.P@chula.ac.th
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ASLI QoL2016: AicQoL2016Medan, Indonesia, 25-27 Feb 2016

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Faridah Ismail

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA,Shah Alam,
Malaysia

farid346@uitm.edu.my

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Fehmi Dogan
Faculty of Architecture,

Izmir Institute of Technology, Izmir,
Turkey

fehmidogan@gmail.com

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Nurlisa Ginting

Department of Architecture, Faculty of Engineering,
University of Sumatera Utara, Medan,

Indonesia

nurlisa.ginting@gmail.com
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ASLI QoL201‘5:AQoL2015Izmir, Turkey, 9-13 Dec 2015

Dr. Edward Edgerton

School of Media, Culture & Society,
University of the West of Scotland,
United Kingdom
Edward.Edgerton@uws.ac.uk

Prof. Dr. Giilsiim Baydar

Department of Architecture, Yasar University,
izmir,

Turkey

gulsum.baydar@yasar.edu.tr

Prof. Dr. Aldrin Abdullah

School of Housing, Building & Planning,
Universiti Sains Malaysia (USM), Penang,
Malaysia

aldrin@usm.my
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Prof. Dr. Enric Pol
University of Barcelona, Barcelona,
Spain

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Pere Fuertes
Department of Architectural Design,
School of Architecture of El Vallés,
Universitat Politécnica de Catalunya, UPC
Barcelona Tech,

Spain.

Prof. Dr. Emil Salim

Chairman, Economic & Environment Division,
Council of Advisors to the President,

Jakarta, Indonesia
emilsalim2002@yahoo.com
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Prof. Dr. Miquel Vidal

Dept of Urban and Regional Planning,

School of Architecture of Barcelona, Barcelona,
Spain

mvidal@coac.net

... Assoc. Prof., Dr. Norsidah Ujang

- | Department of Landscape Architecture,

- % Faculty of Design and Architecture, Universiti Putra Malaysia
Selangor, Malaysia

- ES
\;‘ < norsidah@putra.upm.edu.my

AcE-Bs2015Tehran, Iran, 21-23 Feb 2015

’3

Prof. Dr. Mostafa Behzadfar

School of Architecture & Enviro. Design,

Iran University of Science and Tech. Tehran,
Iran.

behzadfar@iust.ac.ir
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\

o

p } /
- q Assoc. Prof., Dr. Noor Hanita Abdul Majid
P 3 Department of Architecture, KAED,
1 < International Islamic Univ.of Malaysia, Kuala Lumpur,
Malaysia
v e
E

hanita@jiium.edu.my

ASLI QoL2014: AQoL2014Istanbul, Turkey, 26-28 Dec 2014

Prof. Dr. Handan Tiirkoglu

Urban and Regional Planning Department,
Istanbul Technical University, Istanbul,
Turkey

handan.turkoglu@gmail.com

Emer. Prof., Dr. Seung-Bin Im

Dept. of Land. Arch. & Rural Sys. Eng.,
Seoul National University, Seoul,

S. Korea

seungbin@snu.ac.kr

19



Keynote Speaker, 10th AicQoL2022 Shangri-la Rasa Sayang, Penang, Malaysia, 16-17 Mar 2022

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md Sabrizaa Abd Rashid

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying, Universiti Teknologi
MARA, Perak,

Malaysia
. mohds637@perak.uitm.edu.my

Asst. Prof., Dr. Ranjith Dayaratne
Department of Civil Eng. & Architecture,
University of Bahrain,

Bahrain

ranjith.dayaratne@gmail.com

Dr. Anke Blébaum

Faculty of Psychology,

Otto-von Guericke-Univrsity, Magdeburg,
Germany

anke.bloebaum@ovgu.de
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Prof. Dr. Darussalam Abu Bakar
Faculty of Com. & Media Studies,
Universiti Teknologi MARA Shah Alam,
Malaysia

darussal@salam.uitm.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Joongseok Joseph Ryu
Department of Urban Design & Studies,
Chung-Ang University, Seoul,

S. Korea

jryu@cau.ac.kr

ASLI AicQoL2014KotaKinabalu, Malaysia, 04-05 Jan 2014

Prof.Dr. Catharine Ward Thompson
Edinburgh College of Art,

University of Edinburgh, Edinburgh,
United Kingdom
c.ward-thompson@ed.ac.uk
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Assoc. Prof. Dr. Osman Mohd Tahir
Faculty of Design & Architecture,
Universiti Putra Malaysia, Selangor,
Malaysia

osman_mtahir@yahoo.com

Prof. Dr. Ar. Bryan Lawson

School of Architecture,

The University of Sheffield, Sheffield,
United Kingdom
b.lawson@sheffield.ac.uk

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ar. Mariam Jamaludin
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

marja67@gmail.com
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Prof. Dr. Ar. Nisha A. Fernando
College of Professional Studies,
University of Wisconsin-Stevens Point,
United States of America
Nisha.Fernando@uwsp.edu

Prof. Dr. Robert Maitland

Centre for Tourism Research, University of Westminster,
London,

United Kingdom

R.A.Maitland@westminster.ac.uk

Asst. Prof. Dr. Ar. Smita Khan

Dept. of Architecture & Planning,
Visvesvaraya Nat. Inst. of Tech., Nagpur,
India

smitakhan@gmail.com
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ASLI AicQoL 2013Langkawi, Malaysia, 06-07 Apr 2013

Prof. Dr. Nicholas Kathijotes

Director, International Ocean Institute -Cyprus (FP)
Cyprus University of Technology, Limassol , Cyprus
nkathijotes@gmail.com

Prof. Dr. Mohammad Abdul Mohit

Kulliyyah of Architecture & Environmental Design,
Internat. Islamic University Malaysia, Kuala, Lumpur,
Malaysia

mamohit@iium.edu.my

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Shenglin Elijah Chang
Graduate Institute of Building & Planning,
National Taiwan University,Taipei,
Taiwan

shenglinchang@gmail.com
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ViRV

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Roshana Takim

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

dr_roshana@salam.uitm.edu.my

AcE-Bs 2013Hanoi, Vietnam, 18-21 Mar 2013

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Ebru Cubukcu
Faculty of Architecture,

Dokuz Eylul University, lzmir,
Turkey
ebru.cubukcu@deu.edu.tr

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md Fadhil Mohammad
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

mfmohammad@salam.uitm.edu.my
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Assoc. Prof., Dr. To Lang Nguyen
Vice-Rector,

Hanoi Architectural University, Hanoi,
Vietnam

tolang@hau.edu.vn

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Siriwan Silapacharanan
Faculty of Architecture,

Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok,
Thailand

siriwan.s@chula.ac.th

Prof. Dr. Dina Shehayeb
: Housing and Building National Research,
- | Cairo,
' Egypt
dina@dkshehayeb.com
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Assoc. Prof., Dr. Sabarinah Sh. Ahmad
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA,Shah Alam,
“121 Malaysia

| sabar643@salam.uitm.edy.my

Ms. Saffron Woodcraft
Founding Director,

Social Life, London,

United Kingdom
saffron.woodcraft@social-life.co

Prof.(R.), Dr. Uday Jain
A.P.S. University, Rewa, M.P.
India
jainuday1941@gmail.com
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AcE-Bs2012Bangkok, Thailand, 16-18 Jul 2012

Emer. Prof., Dr. Aleya Abdel-Hadi
Faculty of Fine Arts,

Helwan University, Cairo,

Egypt

aleyah2000@hotmail.com

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Jamalunlaili Abdullah
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

jamal858@salam.uitm.edu.my

Dist. Prof., Dr. Vimolsiddhi Horayangkura
Faculty of Architectur and Planning,
Thammasat University, Bangkok,

Thailand

hvimolsiddhi@hotmail.com
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AicE-Bs2011Famagusta, North Cyprus, 07-09 Dec 2011

Emer. Prof., Dr. Brian Goodey

. Oxford Brookes University Oxford,
United Kingdom
brian.goodey@btinternet.com

Assoc. Prof., Dr. Hafazah Abdul Karim
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA,

Shah Alam, Malaysia
hafazah846@uitm.edu.my

Emer. Prof., Dr. Robert Marans
University of Michigan,

United States of Ameriuca
marans@umich.edu

29



Keynote Speaker, 10th AicQoL2022 Shangri-la Rasa Sayang, Penang, Malaysia, 16-17 Mar 2022

Prof. Dr. Roger Fay
University of Tasmania
Australia
Roger.Fay@utas.edu.au

 §

Emer. Prof., Dr. Rusen Keles
Ankara University, Ankara, Turkey
Rusen.Keles@politics.ankara.edu.tr

AcE-Bs 2011Bandung, Indonesia, 15-17 Jun 2011

\»
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Dr. David Robert Oshorne
Graphia International Ltd,
Hong Kong
airborn@netvigator.com
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Prof. Dr. Derya Oktay

Eastern Mediterranean University,
Famagusta,

N. Cyprus derya.oktay@emu.edu.tr

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ir. Iwan Sudradjat
Institut Teknologi Bandung, Bandung,
Indonesia

iwansudr@ar.itb.ac.id

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nopadon Sahachasisaeree

King Mongkut Institute of Technology, Ladkrabang,
Thailand

ksnopado@gmail.com
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Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ar. Norhati Ibrahim

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying, Universiti Teknologi
MARA Shah Alam,

Malaysia

norhati@salam.uitm.edu.my

AicE-Bs 2010Kuching, Malaysia, 7-9 Dec 2010
§

~ Emer. Prof. Dr. Christopher Spencer
University of Sheffield, Sheffield,
United Kingdom
C.P.Spencer@sheffield.ac.uk

Prof. Dr. Gary Evans
Cornell University,

United States of Ameriuca
gwel@cornell.edu
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AcE-Bs 2010Kuching

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohamed Yusoff Abbas
Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

myusoff801@uitm.edu.my

Prof. Dr. Siu Oi Ling
Lingnan University,
Hong Kong
siuol@In.edu.hk

, Malaysia, 7-8 Jul 2010

Prof. Dr. David Uzzell

University of Surrey, Surrey,

United Kingdom
D.Uzzell@surrey.ac.uk
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Asst. Prof. Dr. Indra Budiman Syamwil
Institut Teknologi Bandung, Bandung,
Indonesia

syamwil@ar.itb.ac.id

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Johannes Widodo
National University of Singapore,
Singapore

jwidodo@nus.edu.sg

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Masran Saruwono

Faculty of Architecture, Planning & Surveying,
Universiti Teknologi MARA, Shah Alam,
Malaysia

masran697@uitm.edu.my
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Assoc. Prof. Sitthiporn Piromruen
Silpakorn University Bangkok,
Thailand

sitthip@su.ac.th

Prof. Dr. Ashraf M. Salama
Faculty of Architecture,
Qatar University,

Qatar

asalama@gmail.com

+. Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ismail Said
Faculty of the Built Environment,
Universiti Teknologi Malaysia, Johor,
Malaysia

b-ismail@utm.my
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